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Date: t2 / 02 / 2022I_
MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

Year: I BDS ll Term (Regular), Subject: Physiology
l€t'

Sr. No. Name of the Student

Theory Attendance
Status, No. of
Classess Conducted -

0 6(Present/Absent)

Practical

Attendance Status,

No. of Classess

Conducted - 0

(Present/Absent)

Remarks

1 AGRAWAL SAKSHI MAHESH 0 0

2 AKST]ATA CHABUKSWAR 0 0

3 ALI AL AI\,IEEN AHMED ALI 0 0

4 ARAKH MAYUR DAYANAND 0 0

5 BANG SHAILVI BENIGOPAL 0 0

6 BHUCHHADA JASH DINESH 0 0

7 B I FI,I\J DAR PRUTHVI RAJ ASHOK 0 0

B BOi']GE MORESHWAR JOTI RAIV 0 0

o BOIiE RHUIU RAJENDRA 0 0

10 CHATLAWAR SHEJAL 0 0

11 CHAVAN KASHISH SHRIPAT 0 0

12 CHAVAN OMKAR SAHEBRAO 0 0

13 CF.IAYAL PRACHI SATISH 0 0

14 Ci-] HAJ\A/AN I PRIYANSH I 0 0

15 CI.1 i! U I(A PREET] UI\4ESH 0 0

4a|,) CHOUGULE VARDHAN AIVIT 0 0

17 DARAK GAURI GOVIND 0 0

1B DESHI/UKH JANHAVI 0 0

1tl
IJ DESI.]PANDE VED KISHOR 0 0

2A DIS A DILIPKU[/AR SOIVAN I 0 0

2t GAi'i\LI IVIAiTI_] ] LEE VI KAS 0 0

22 GAYDHANKAR SIMRAN SUN IL 0 0
aaLJ Gi-I i.]GE DNYANDA SH IVAJ i 0 0

24 GOiiHE ADITI ASHOK 0 0

25 I-]A iiSKAR NIDHI RANJIl- 0 0

26 HOLE KHUSHI DEEPAK 0 0

27 JI\I I''] i\N I SIJ S H;\I LES H 0 0

to Jitrli'l CHERRY KALPESH 0 0

29 JAIN SAI\/IKSHA SATISH 0 0

3n JANifiR HRITIK VISHNU 0 0

31 K;\DAIV4 KAN ISH KA RAJENDRA 0 0

32 KADAI\,I SUIGNYA SUNIL 0 0
))JJ K;\|I,I BL-E DEVASIIREE RAVI 0 0
an
J.i KAI,iBLE MAYURI IVIL-IND 0 0

J5 KAPASE PRAPTI DHANANJAY 0 0

36 KAPSE AI(SHADA PRAMCD 0 0

37 KAR] SH IV1A ASHOK RAT|-]OD 0 0



MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai
' FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

Year: I BDS ll Term (Regular), Subject: physiology Date: t2 I 02 I 2022

Sr. No. Name of the Student

Theory Attendance

Status, No. of
Classess Conducted -

0 6(Presen1"/,{bsent}

Practica I

,Attendance Status,

f{o. of Classess

Conducted - 0

( Prese nt/Absent)

Remarks

)oJU KEKAN POOJA BHAGWAT 0 0
?o KHAN PARVAN TALAT ANWAR 0 0

40 KHARAT RITIKA RAVI 0 0

41 KHARAT SHEETAL 0 0

42 KHARAT SHIVETA SANJAY 0 0

^,).+.) KIIA|"]BE INASH RUBAID 0 0

44 KOPARKAR SAHIL V]ANOJ 0 0
AC.+J KURLE SHANTANU SUHAS 0 0

46 MALI PRATIKSHA NARAYAN 0 0

47 I\/ISHRA ADITI 0 0

4B MOI-JOD RAHUL H iMMATRAO 0 0

49 MOLI J N AFREEN I\IANJU RAH IV1AD 0 0

50 MUNGASE ARPITA SUBHASH 0 0

51 NAIRSANDRAPVSURESHAN 0 0

52 NANAWARE SAYALI RAMESH 0 0

JJ PALWE PRIYANSHU PRAMOD 0 0

54 PANDA AYUSH KAILASH 0 0
LL
J.J PAREKH SIDDHI BHAVESH 0 0

56 PATi:- JAYANI SUMIT 0 0
c-7 PATNI DHAVAL LALJI 0 0

5B PAWAR SNEHAL SUNIL 0 0
AO P00RN I i\iiA KRISHNADAS 0 0

60 PRAN.JAL KA[/BLE 0 0

0t PRASAD 0 0

62 RAHUL LAVATE 0 0

bJ RATHI AACHAL SANTOSHKUMAR 0 0

64 RAUT SHIVANI PRAVIN 0 0

65 RINAL SUNIL BAGDIYA 0 0

66 ROSARIO MARY BURTON 0 0

67 SALECHA PRACHI VINODKUMAR 0 0

6B SANGHVI APEKSHA PARESH 0 0

69 SATiKUNVAR ARYAN BHAVIN 0 0

70 SATPUTE HARSHA NARENDRA 0 0

71 SAWANT RIYA SANDEEP 0 0
7) SEJAL LAXIVAN MANE -

0 o

\



MGM Dental College ancl Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

Year: I BDS lll erm (Regular), Subject: Pir'/sioloBY

Note , Average Attenclance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD

Date: 12 I 07 I 2022

Sr, No. Nams of the Student

Theory Attendance

Status, No. of
Classess Conducted -

0 6(Present/Absent)

Practical

Attendance Status,

No. of Classess

Conducted - 0

(Present/Absent)

Remarks

7lj Si.IP,i I,(H I\,{AH EEN AH MED 0 0

76 SH'' I-TY ISHIKA PRAKASH 0 0

77 SI"]REYA KHUNTEGAVE 0 0

7B SHRIVASTAVA MAI-IAK AN iL 0 0

79 TEKALE RUTUJA RAMRAO 0 0

BO TE[4 BHARE AKAN KSHA YOGRIIJ 0 0

B1 UDi\SI SURYANK RAVINDRA 0 0

B2 UD!j,\N l\/ANSI KISHOR 0 0

OJ VY.\'/AHARE VIKRANT BHARA i 0 0

o+ YADAV DEV SURENDRA 0 0

B5 YADAV SADHANA RAI/ SEVAK 0 0

B6 ZAIDI N/IZBA AZEEM 0 0

o/ l/i\ l.itl HITESH RAJKUMAR 0 0

BB R{ l.rll ARUSHI RADHESHYAI/ 0 0

B9 BAMBAL GAURI DILIP 0 0

90 NIGAR FATIMA IVANSOOR 0 0

9i Knatal Anandrao Eknath 0 0

92 NipLin Arun Nabar 0 0

0? l-lrerir ki Parth Karnlesh 0 0

sisnature of Teacher 
g* 

. ,z
Name: &g^ffiP \a/"64k'



MONTHLY ATTENDANCE REPORT OF H.O.D. & DEAN

MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

h,-

Month: JanuarY 2b 22

Signature of HOD

f-,'ffi
V,*+r,*4,r.1l.

Year Subject

Planned Conducted

Remarks
Theory

Practical/Clinicals
(Demostrative)

Theory

Practical/Clinica
ls

(Demostrative)

2020-202L Physiology tt 0 0 0



MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER
Year: I BDS I Term (Regular), Subject: Physiology

Note : Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD

i|r 
'

t2/0212022

l

Rol l.

No,
Name of the Student

Theory Attendance
Status, No. of
Classess Conducted -

6 (Present/Absent)

Practical

Attendance Status,
No. of Classess

Conducted - 6
(Present/Absent)

Remarks -

Remedial

Classess

24 GORHE ADITI ASHOK 6 0 Only Theory

29 JAIN SAMIKSHA SATISH 6 0 Only Theory

36 KAPSE AKSHADA PRAMOD 6 6 Both Th+Pr

76 SHETTY ISHIKA PRAKASH 6 0 Only Theory

30 JANKAR HRITIK VISHNU 0 6 Only Practical

39 KH/\I\ PARVAN TALAT ANWAR 0 6 Only Practical

46 MALi PRATIKSHA NARAYAN 0 6 Only Practical

77 SHIiEYA KHUNTEGAVE 0 6 Only Practical

79 TEI(\LE RUTUJA RAMRAO 0 6 Only Practical

87 MAIND HITESH RAJKUMAR 0 6 Only Practical

Signature of Teacher @- ,t -

trtame: h.gwm,^' 
-e, a/Ar'W



MONTHLY ATTENDANCE REPORT OF H.O.D. & DEAN

It4GM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai Month:January ,zoLL

Subject Remarks
Practical/Clinicals

(Demostrative)

Remedial Classess

Practical/Clinica

ls

(Demostrative)

Remedial

Classess

2020-202

l
A

I il

/\I}
I \',-.--
,

Srgnature of HOD

Wr^l"n*
ufu

7

Year

Planned Conducted

Theory
Remedial

Classess

Theory
Remedial

Classess

i,hysiology 6 6 6 6
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MGM DentalCollege and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER
'ear: I BDS (Regular), Subject: -Jan2022 Date: 081 OZ l22

Sr. No. Name of the Student

Theory Attendance
Status, No. of Classess

Conducted. 0

(PresenUAbsent)

Practical Attendance
Status, No. of

Classess Conducted -

2
,DF^6^6+ /A L.^-+l

Remarks

1 AGMWAL SAKSHI MAHESH 0 2/o
2 AKSHATA CHABUKSWAR 0 0/2
3 ALI AL AMEEN AHMED ALI 0 012
A

ARAKH MAYUR DAYANAND 0 0/2
5 BANG SHAILVI BENIGOPAL 0 2/0
b BHUCHHADA JASH DINESH 0 2/0
7 BIRAJDAR PRUTHVIRAJ ASHOK 0 210
I BONGE MORESHWAR JOTIRAM 0 ol2
0 BORE RHUTU MJENDRA 0 0/2

'10
CHATLAWAR SHEJAL

SUDHAKARMO 0 0/2
11 CHAVAN KASHISH SHRIPAT 0 012
12 CHAVAN OMKAR SAHEBRAO 0 2/0
't3 CHAYAL PRACHI SATISH 0 2lo

14 CHHAJWANI PRIYANSHI MJKUMAR
0 0/2

15 CHILUKA PREETI UMESH 0 o/2
to CHOUGULE VARDHAN AMIT 0 012
17 DARAK GAURI GOVIND 0 2lo

18 DESHMUKH JANHAVI GAJANANRAO
0 0/2

19 DESHPANDE VED KISHOR 0 0/2
20 DISHA DILIPKUMAR SOMANI 0 2lO
21 GAVALI MAITHILEE VIKAS 0 2/0
22 GAYDHANKAR SIMMN SUNIL 0 2lo
23 GHUGE DNYANDA SHIVAJI 0 2/0
24 GORHE ADITIASHOK 0 210
25 HATISKAR NIDHI RANJIT 0 2/0
26 HOLE KHUSHT DEEPAK 0 2/o
27 JAIN ANISH SHAILESH 0 2/o
28 JAIN CHERRY KALPESH 0 2/0
29 JAIN SAMIKSHA SATISH 0 2lo
30 JANKAR HRITIK VISHNU 0 2/0
31 KADAM KAN ISH KA RAJENDRA 0 0/2
32 KADAM SUKANYA SUNIL 0 0/2
33 KAMBLE DEVASIIREE RAVI 0 2/0
34 KAMBLE MAYURI MILIND U 2/o
35 KAPASE PRAPTI DHANANJAY 0 0/2



MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

I BDS (Regular), Subject: Biochemi Jan2022 Date: 081ear: an 2022 Date: 08/ OZ / 22

Sr. No. Name of the Student

Theory Attendance

Status, No. of Classess

Conducted. 0

(PresenUAbsent)

Practical Attendance
Status, No, of

Classess Conducted -

2
,h-^^^-. r^ L-^-^l

Remarks

Jb KAPSE AKSHADA PRAMOD 2/0
37 KARISHMA ASHOK RATHOD 0 210

38 KEKAN POOJA BHAGWAT 0 2/0
39 KHAN PARVAN TALAT ANWAR n 210

40 KHARAT RITIKA RAVI 0 2/0
41 KHARAT SHEETAL CHANDRAKANT 0 2/a
42 KHARAT SHWETA SANJAY 0 210

43 KHARBE INASH RUBAID 0 0/2
44 KOPARKAR SAHIL MANOJ 0 2/0
45 KURLE SHANTANU SUHAS 0 2/0
46 MALI PRATIKSHA NARAYAN 0 2/0
47 MISHRA ADITI 0 210

4B MOHOD RAHUL HIMMATRAO n 2/0
49 MOMIN AFREEN MANJURAHMAD 0 2/0
50 MUNGASE ARPITA SUBHASH n 210

51 NAIRSANDRAPVSURESHAN 0 2lo
52 NANAWARE SAYALI RAMESH U 2/0
53 PALWE PRIYANSHU PRAMOD 0 2/0
54 PANDA AYUSH KAILASH 0 2/0
LL PAREKH SIDDHI BHAVESH 0 2/0
56 PATIL JAYANI SUMIT U 2/0
E-7 PATNI DHAVAL LALJI 0 210

58 PAWAR SNEHAL SUNIL 0 210

59 POORNIMA KRISHNADAS 0 2/0
60 PRANJAL KAMBLE 0 210

61 PRASAD 0 2/0
62 RAHUL LAVATE 0 210

bJ RATHI AACHAL SANTOSHKUMAR 0 2/0
64 MUT SHIVANI PRAVIN U 2/0
65 RINAL SUNIL BAGDIYA 0 2/0
bb ROSARIO MARY BURTON 0 2/0
ot SALECHA PRACHI VINODKUMAR 0 2/0
6B SANGHVI APEKSHA PARESH 0 210

69 SATI KU NVAR ARYAN BHAVIN 0 2/0
70 SATPUTE HARSHA NAREN DRA n 210

71 SAWANT RIYA SANDEEP 0 2/o
72 SEJAL LAXMAN MANE 0 2/0
73 SHAH SANIKA SANDEEP 0 2/o



:lBl

MGM DentalCollege and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

DS (Regular), Subject: Biochemistry 'Jan2O22 Date : OBI 02 /22

Sr. No" Name of the Student

Theory Attendance

Status, No. of Classess

Conducted - 0

(PresenUAbsent)

Practical Attendance

Status, No. of
Classess Conducted -

2
,h-^-^-.,^L-^-.1

Remarks

t1 SHAIKH KHADIJA JAVED AHMAD 0 2/0

75 SHAIKH MAHEEN AHMED 0 2lo

76 SHETTY ISHIKA PRAKASH 0 2/0

77 SHREYA KHUNTEGAVE 0 2lo

7B SHRIVASTAVA MAHAK ANIL 0 2/0

79 TEKALE RUTUJA RAMMO 0 2/o

80 TEMBHARE AKANKSHA YOGRAJ 0 2/0

81 UDASI SURYANK RAVINDRA 0 2/0

82 UDHAN MANSI KISHOR 0 2/a

B3 VYAVAHARE VIKRANT BHARAT 0 2/o

84 YADAV DEV SURENDRA 0 2/0

85 YADAV SADHANA RAMSEVAK 0 2/0
aA ZAIDI MIZBA AZEEM 0 2/0

87 [/AIND HITESH RAJKUMAR 0 0/2

B8 RATHIARUSHI RADHESHYAM 0 0/2

89 BAMBAL GAURI DILIP 0 o/2

90 NIGAR FATIMA MANSOOR 0 012

9'1 KHATAL ANANDRAO EKNATH 0 0/2

92 NIPUN ARUN NABAR 0 0/2

93 THANKI PARTH KAMLESH II 0/2

94 CHOUDHARY SHWETA N 0 0/2

95 GULAVI DHANASHRI H U o/2

96 JADHAV AKSHATA N 0 0/2

97 NAGAMWAD SAMIKSHA S 0 ol2

98 SONAWANE SHRADDHA S 0 0/2

99 NAGORI AREEBA 0 012

Signature of reache&f'Name:

N'4,,"8^/,f-
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lvfCrlvf Oentat College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

PracticaUClinicals
(Demostrative)

fr+1'N

ry"

Month:Jan 2022



rRo vt - o tltot-z - 3tl Dt I 2D'L2- ?r=ScLtNrrr\L Peos{H
MGM Dental College & Ilospital, Kamothq Navi Murnbqi

I / fi BD,S (Regular Batch)
Reuised a.s on 30/06/2021 To@f O

QveS<nll I
Sr" No" RollNo. Name of Student Theory Practicat

I u-2420 AGRAWAL SAKSHI MAHESH r /o
2 02-2020 AKSHATA CHABUKSWAR ilo
3 03-2020 ALI AL AMEEN AHMED ALI tln
4 04-2020 ARAKH MAYUR DAYANAND 110
A 05-2020 BANG SHAILVI BENIGOPAL rlo
o 06-2020 BHUCHHADA JASH DINESH rlo
7 07-2020 BIRAJDAR PRUTHVIRAJ ASHOK In
I 08-2020 BONGE MORESHWAR JOTIRAM rlo
0 09-2020 BORE RHUTU RAJENDRA tlo
10 10-2020 CHATLAWAR SHEJAL SUDHAKARRAO tlo
11 11-2020 CHAVAN KASHISH SHRIPAT i/n
12 12-2020 CHAVAN OMKAR SAHEBRAO tlo
13 13-2020 CHAYAL PRACHI SATISH tlo
14 14-2020 CHHAJWAN I PRIYANSH I RAJKUMAR tlo
15 15-2020 CHILUKA PREETI UMESH tlo
to 16-2020 CHOUGULE VARDHAN AMIT o 1,1

17 17-2A2A DARAK GAURI GOVIND tln
1B 18-2020 DESHMUKH JAN HAVI GAJANANRAO tlo
19 19-2020 DESHPANDE VED KISHOR tlo
20 20-2020 DISHA DILIPKUMAR SOMANI tlo
21 21-2020 GAVALI MAITHILEE VIKAS tlo
22 22-2020 GAYDHANKAR SIMRAN SUNIL r/o
23 23-2020 GHUGE DNYANDA SHIVAJI tltt
24 24-2020 GORHE ADITIASHOK t/ a
25 25-2020 HATISKAR NIDHI RANJIT tlo

{
f'tft.1l Dc-l+ | r'nast'o I +a Iao*1.

opoN rl cs w

T R*a P"e PS-

fftrc ;:-1-D-



lo 26-2020 HOLE KHUSHI DEEPAK tlo
27 27-2020 JAIN ANISH SHAILESH tlo
28 28-2020 JAIN CHERRY KALPESH t ln
29 29-2020 JAIN SAMIKSHA SATISH tlo
30 30-2020 JANKAR HRITIK VISHNU tlo
31 31-2020 KADAM KAN ISHKA RAJENDRA olt
32 32-2020 KADAM SUKANYA SUNIL vl o
33 33-2020 KAMBLE DEVASHREE RAVI rlc
34 34-2020 KAMBLE MAYURI MILIND tl a
35 35-2420 KAPASE PMPTI DHANANJAY alt
36 36-2024 KAPSE AKSHADA PRAMOD tlc
37 37-2020 KARISHMA ASHOK RATHOD tln
38 38-2020 KEKAN POOJA BHAGWAT sl t

39 39-2020 KHAN PARVAN TALAT ANWAR tlo
40 40-2020 KHARAT RITIKA RAVI tl o
41 41-2020 KHARAT SH EETAL CHANDRAKANT tln
42 42-2020 KHARAT SHWETA SANJAY rio
43 43-2020 KHARBE INASH RUBAID tln
44 44-2020 KOPARKAR SAHIL MANOJ tln
45 45-2020 KURLE SHANTANU SUHAS t la
46 46-2020 MALI PRATIKSHA NARAYAN tln
47 47-2020 MISHRA ADITI tlo
48 48-2020 MOHOD RAHUL HIMMATRAO tlo
49 49-2020 MOMIN AFREEN MANJURAHMAD oll
50 50-2020 MUNGASE ARPITA SUBHASH tlo
51 51-2020 NAIRSANDRAPVSURESHAN rlo
52 52-2020 NANAWARE SAYALI RAMESH tla
53 53-2020 PALWE PRIYANSHU PRAMOD rlo



l

54 54-2020 PANDA AYUSH KAILASH
t lo

55 55-2020 PAREKH SIDDHI BHAVESH l,c
56 56-2420 PATIL JAYANI SUMIT rlo
57 57-2020 PATNI DHAVAL LALJI tlo
5B 58-2020 PAWAR SNEHAL SUNIL tlo
59 59-2020 POORNIMA KRISHNADAS tla
60 60-2020 PRANJAL KAMBLE rlrt
6'l 61-2020 PRASAD tlo
62 62-2020 RAHUL LAVATE tlo
63 63-2020 RATH I AACHAL SANTOSHKUMAR lo
64 64-2020 RAUT SHIVANI PRAVIN tlD
65 65-2020 RINAL SUNIL BAGDIYA 0[l
bb 66-2020 ROSARIO MARY BURTON tlo
67 67-2020 SALECHA PRACHI VINODKUMAR olr
6B 68-2020 SANGHVI APEKSHA PARESH tfo
69 69-2020 SATIKUNVAR ARYAN BHAVIN clt
70 70-2020 SATPUTE HARSHA NARENDRA tlc
a4It 71-2020 SAWANT RIYA SANDEEP Ir,
72 72-2020 SEJAL LAXMAN MANE tla
73 73-2020 SHAH SANIKA SANDEEP tln
74 74-2020 SHAIKH KHADIJA JAVED AHMAD olt
75 75-2020 SHAIKI.I MAHEEN AHMED MANSOOR AHMED tln
76 76-2020 SHETTY ISHIKA PRAKASH ol t

77 77-2020 SHREYA KHUNTEGAVE rlo
7B 78-2020 SHRIVASTAVA MAHAK ANIL tlo
79 79-2020 TEKALE RUTUJA RAMRAO tln
80 80-2020 TEMBHARE AKANKSHA YOGRAJ tlo
B1 81-2020 UDASI SURYANK RAVINDRA t/o

?
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82 82-2020 UDHAN MANSI KISHOR tl o
83 B3-2020 VYAVAHARE VIKRANT BHARAT rln
84 B4-2020 YADAV DEV SURENDRA rlo
B5 85-2020 YADAV SADHANA RAMSEVAK tlo
B6 86-2020 ZAIDI MIZBA AZEEM tlo
87 s1-2019 VIAIND HITESH RAJKUMAR olt
BB 75-2017 RATHI ARUSHI RADHESHYAM olt
B9 03-201 8 BAMBAL GAURI DILIP oJ t
90 G-1-2014 NIGAR FATIMA MANSOOR olt
91 38-2009 Khatal Anandrao Eknath oIr
92 56-2009 Nipun Arun Nabar olr
93 94-2009 Thanki Parth Kamlesh ol

?



i

\,IONTHLY AT'TENDANC[' R€ ORT Of-I{, O'D'

, f ,ir) '/i
Sigffiture of Dean/ Pr

Subject: Date: "

& p E,&*/ f Bt ,J Lt P tL'

Month ! ,'v'-"""'

Remarks I

s,s,ffi,M#tsB.-**

*tH#ffitmf'W

w\\friffi

Year:

t1:Ci,rulil lo di Colles' r'gMdlrs slufl oil'4lrrfu urd p'cscn()'!'\err rd H0D wceu' ro cO\/1D l,) dr 20 o" l()l(1 do'

Attendance Status

Present I M:4

Signature of Teacher

(Name :

(Notc:AverageAitendanceofthestudentshallbecalculatedatnronthendbytlreHoD)

Name of College: 't 'l'IY""' '1':'

Tilr T su'bject p,yaotical/

Cli'ni'calsPractieall
Clinicals

(Demostrltivc) -

I
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MGM DentalCollege and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai
FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

Year: I BDS (Regular), Subject: An t-u Date : 9,t),-,o

Sr.

No. Name of the Student

Theory Attendance
Status, No. of Classess
Conducted - ll
(Present/Absent)

lPractical Attendance
Status, No. of Classess
Conducted - l'>
(Present/Absent)

Remarks

AGRAtAta r e atrErr r ii n u
2

, .Y' v UU rL v^t\ut lt tvl/,lfltron

AKSHATA gHABUI(SWAR- 4lo LLG4lo gl3
3 ALIAL AMEEN NUTT/ICO Nir 3/ r a ,A

ARAKH tr,lavt tp nnv,rT'iTi
5

Yf\t \ L/
PA Nln eu A tr 4lo IU^II\J 9I II1ILVI DEI\IUUTAL
BHUCHHADA JTSH DiNESH

,rla lz g
6 hla Lol2-7 e r nnIoRR pRurHvlRAITSH 

OK 4lo t L/ l91
8 BONGE MORESHWAR JOTIRAM Llla l2- aI DVNtr KHU IU KAJENIJRAqTATLAWARffi 4/o ctlg

10 3lo 7/111 CHAVAN KASH ISI-I SHRIPAT d la lt/ t12 !!AyAN oMKAR SAHEBRAO

-

nuAVAr r,rn^^i;;-;-13
ttlo Itl t\rr r/-1 r nL rnAunl uA I lull 4lo Iolz

14 CHHAJWANI PRIYANSHI RAJKUMAR q la rl +15 aull I tv A rntrtr il utvttrull r lA qlz
16 cH0ucuLE Vnnottnrrr nrl,l rr

-

r-]ADAt.l nirl rnr ^IF
,t lo

17 zls\ \JAUI\I IJUVINU u lo 9J,l
18 DESHMUKH JANHAVI GAJANANRAO

-!tlo tzla19 utrurlfANuE vED KlsHoR q /o
20 {zloUISHA DILIPKUMAR SOMANI
21

r-r/O lz-l a\,AVALI IVIAI I I1ILEE VIKAS
n A\/Rr ^:.--:-

Lt|o
22 lt I i\JA I UNAI\I\AK UIMI.(AN SUNII et lo Ult23 41o
24

lz C)\rvnntr AUil lAif1uK 4 to la / L25 HATISMR NIDHI RANJIT ,4lo lLt c26 IJl'\I E

a-Le ttlr27 LIAI I\ AI\ IDI-I )HAILESH t-tlo q/3
28 JAIN OHERRY KALPESH 4/ a t>lc29 lAlilt eAi,\)/-IIVIINONA DA IIUH 4/A lot ,L
30 JAI\^AK HKIIIK VISHNU l tO tl t31 tMDAM KANISHKA RAJENDRA 1/a
32 lo /'2-+

it I t
T4DAM SUKANYA SUNIL 4/o

t/w.



'J
MMBLE DEVASHREE RAVI 4lo l2- o

34 KAMBLE MAYURI MILIND 4lo U335
^ATAbE 

I'KAH II UHANANJAY t-t/n 8 1,1
36 KAPSE AKSHADA PRAMOD 4/o lo
37 MRISHMA ASHOK RATHOD rn l0 i;to
38

^ENII\ 
TUUJA trHAUWA I 4l O try- lo

39 KHAN PARVAN TALAT ANWAR t-t/o lc'/ z-
40 KHARAT RITIKA RAVI 3/ I I zt CI
41 KHARAT sH EETAL cHnruonnxnruf slt l0 /z
42 KHARAT SHWETA SANJAY Ltlo tt I t
43 KHARBE INASH RUBAID q lo elh
44 KOPARKAR SAHIL MANOJ 4 lo lzl o45 IKURLE SHANTANU SUHnS 4lo tt
46 VIALI TXA I IADFIA NAI.GYAN ttl o r t.
47 VISHRA ADITI /tlo ql 3
48 MOHOD RAHUL HIMMATRAO 4la +l ,f
49 MOM I N AFREEN rrleM U nnH rrllAD LtlO ri4
50 MUNGASE ARPITA SUBHASH 4t0 tf4
51 NAIRSANDRAPVSURESHAN 3lt e./ 3
52 NANAWARE SAYALI RAMESH 4/o s1\
53 ALVVtr I'KIYANSHU PRAMOD 4/ a /,3
54 ANUA AYUSH KAILASH a/ o *th
55 PAREKH SIDDHI BHAVESH /1 lD f'alz
56 PATIL JAYANI SUMIT Lr /o TT,
57 PATNI DHAVAL LALJI 4 /o llt
58 PAWAR SNEHAL SUNIL trlo q/ 3
59 POORNIMA KRISHNADAS /i'a ALq60 PRANJAL KAMBLE 4/o qr.!j
61 PRASAD t+[o E'|4
62 KAHUL LAVA IE Zl z- 9fz
63 RATHI AACHAL SANTOSHKUIVNN (t /.o | 4tB'
64 KAU I UIlIVANI PRAVIN 4/o LUt
65 RINAL SUNIL BAGDIYA 4/o tol z-
66 ROSARIO MARY BURTON 4/o *72
67 SALECHA PRACH Mt t OOXU tvt,qn L+ /O +/<-
68 SANGHVI APEKSHA PNNTSU

'+7 o lzl o
69 SATIKUNVAR ARYAN AHNVIN a7o e / c
70 SATPUTE HARSHA ruNNTruONN /t/ O il/ t
71 SAWANT RIYA SANDEEP 3t g'f 1t
72 UEJAL LAXMAN MANE ?l tt / t
73 SHAH SANIM SANDEEP 4la ttlt
74 SHAIKH KHADTJA JAVED AntrtnO 4/ o sL4

/



75
DHAI^H MAHEEN AHMED MANSOOR
AHMED 7lo * l,t

/

t6 SHETTY ISHIM PRAKASH 4rc q l,?
77 SHREYA KHUNTEGAVE 4la d-TT
/6 SHRIVASTAVA MAHAK ANIL h/o q/ 3
79 TEKALE RUTUJA RAMRAO tt/o 6lA
80 TEMBHARE AMN KSHA yocnni zl L */4
81 UDASI SURYANK RAVINDRA ltlct c'/ A
6t UDHAN MANSI KISHOR 4lo *lt+
83 VYAVAHARE VIKRANT BHARAT 15 ll

L +-,
a/5-

84 YADAV DEV SURENDRA 4/ o ?f ,-t
85 YADAV SADHANA RAMSEVAK aJo tc/z
86 ZAIDI MIZBA AZEEM ql0 ^1 lr
87 MAIND HITESH RAJKUMAR s/t tl I t
88 MTHIARUSHI RADHESHYAM al4 C / iZ
89 BAMBAL GAURI DILIP 014 e / tz
90 NIGAR FATIMA MANSOOR c/ + 0 / tz
91 KhatalAnandrao Eknath o/ q o[12
92 Nipun Arun Nabar olLt altz
o? Thanki Parth Kamlesh o/4 o ilL

signature of reacher €*Wu . .
Name: or sk llrth" atholt*t

e r of 
x3 10^t 3, [ fr,1?.bior osv

Dec'i of o'*' 
J#ilY'?JnI i' ii'iJr,. 19r

,r..Tfl 
'il'ffti'l:'t'raiii'"t'iumuai-atozos'
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